
SUMMER CLASSES

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

BALBOA SPORTS CENTER
17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316

 (818) 756-9642  balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org

REGISTRATION BEGINS 
JUNE 3RD

Classes will begin the WEEK of
July 8th-August 31st (8 Weeks)

PlayLA Youth and Adaptive Youth Sports Program is made possible by the LA28
Olympic and Paralympic Games.

All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration.
Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of assistance may be required. Reasonable

accommodations will be made with advance notice.
 Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. 

Good sportsmanship is everyone’s responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!

Register in park office or
online at:

laparks.org/reccenter

Art/Drawing
Art/Drawing II

Karate
Kickboxing 

Co-REC Basketball Rookies Clinic

Co-REC Tiny Mites Soccer
Co-REC Rookie Soccer

Co-REC Pee-Wee Soccer 
Piano (30 min sessions)

Ballet
Hip Hop Dance

Jazz
Co-REC Basketball Minor Clinic
Co-REC Basketball Majors Clinic

Girls Volleyball Minors Clinic
Co-REC Volleyball Clinic

Guitar Lessons (30 min sessions)
Pee-Wee Flag Football Clinic

Minors Flag Football Clinic
Majors Flag Football Clinic

Pre Ballet 
Begin Ballet

 

 

Mondays              3:30-4:15PM
Mondays               4:30-5:15PM
Mondays              3:30-4:15PM
Mondays               4:30-5:15PM
Tuesdays              3:00-3:45PM
Tuesdays              4:00-4:45PM
Tuesdays               5:00-5:45PM
Tuesdays               6:00-6:45PM
Wednesdays        3:00-8:00PM
Wednesdays        3:30-4:15PM
Wednesdays        4:30-5:15PM
Wednesdays          5:30-6:15PM
Wednesdays         3:00-3:45PM
Wednesdays         3:55-4:40PM
Thursdays              3:00-3:45PM
Thursdays              4:00-4:45PM
Fridays                    3:00-7:30PM
Fridays                  4:00-4:45PM
Fridays                    5:00-5:45PM
Fridays                    6:00-6:45PM
Saturdays              9:30-10:15AM
Saturdays              10:30-11:15AM

Nicky Shane
Nicky Shane

Ari
Ari

Coach Brandon
Coach Daniel
Coach Daniel
Coach Daniel

Gary
Coach Tia
Coach Tia
Coach Tia

Coach Bryce
Coach Bryce 
Coach Nyah
Coach Nyah

Coach Daniel
Coach Rick 
Coach Rick
Coach Rick

Coach Samantha
Coach Samantha

6-9 YRS
10-13YRS
6-10 YRS
11-15 YRS
5-6 YRS
3-4 YRS
5-6 YRS
7-8 YRS
7 and up
3-6 YRS
10-15 YRS
8-12 YRS
9-10 YRS
11-12 YRS
9-10 YRS
10-12 YRS
6-12 YRS
7-8 YRS
9-10 YRS 
10-11 YRS
3-6 YRS
7-12 YRS

$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$145
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$145
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120

 PIANO, GUITAR, &
DRAWING, WILL NOT

QUALIFY FOR THE
PLAY LA WAIVER

Waivers available
for those who

qualify, ask for
details.


