

BALBOA SPORTS CENTER

17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

(818) 756-9642

balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org



SUMMER CLASSES



Register in park office or online at: laparks.org/reccenter

REGISTRATION BEGINS JUNE 3RD

Classes will begin the WEEK of July 8th-August 31st (8 Weeks)

PIANO, GUITAR, & Drawing, Will Not Qualify for the Play La Waiver

Art/Drawing	Nicky Shane	Mondays	3:30-4:15PM	6-9 YRS	\$120
Art/Drawing II	Nicky Shane	Mondays	4:30-5:15PM	10-13YRS	\$120
Karate	Ari	Mondays	3:30-4:15PM	6-10 YRS	\$120
Kickboxing	Ari	Mondays	4:30-5:15PM	11-15 YRS	\$120
Co-REC Basketball Rookies Clinic Coach Brandon		Tuesdays	3:00-3:45PM	5-6 YRS	\$120
Co-REC Tiny Mites Soccer	Coach Daniel	Tuesdays	4:00-4:45PM	3-4 YRS	\$120
Co-REC Rookie Soccer	Coach Daniel	Tuesdays	5:00-5:45PM	5-6 YRS	\$120
Co-REC Pee-Wee Soccer	Coach Daniel	Tuesdays	6:00-6:45PM	7-8 YRS	\$120
Piano (30 min sessions)	Gary	Wednesdays	3:00-8:00PM	7 and up	\$145
Ballet	Coach Tia	Wednesdays	3:30-4:15PM	3-6 YRS	\$120
Hip Hop Dance	Coach Tia	Wednesdays	4:30-5:15PM	10-15 YRS	\$120
Jazz	Coach Tia	Wednesdays	5:30-6:15PM	8-12 YRS	\$120
Co-REC Basketball Minor Clinic	Coach Bryce	Wednesdays	3:00-3:45PM	9-10 YRS	\$120
Co-REC Basketball Majors Clinic	Coach Bryce	Wednesdays	3:55-4:40PM	11-12 YRS	\$120
Girls Volleyball Minors Clinic	Coach Nyah	Thursdays	3:00-3:45PM	9-10 YRS	\$120
Co-REC Volleyball Clinic	Coach Nyah	Thursdays	4:00-4:45PM	10-12 YRS	\$120
Guitar Lessons (30 min sessions) Coach Daniel		Fridays	3:00-7:30PM	6-12 YRS	\$145
Pee-Wee Flag Football Clinic	Coach Rick	Fridays	4:00-4:45PM	7-8 YRS	\$120
Minors Flag Football Clinic	Coach Rick	Fridays	5:00-5:45PM	9-10 YRS	\$120
Majors Flag Football Clinic	Coach Rick	Fridays	6:00-6:45PM	10-11 YRS	\$120
Pre Ballet	Coach Samantha	Saturdays	9:30-10:15AM	3-6 YRS	\$120
Begin Ballet	Coach Samantha	Saturdays	10:30-11:15AM	7-12 YRS	\$120

Waivers available for those who qualify, ask for

PlayLA Youth and Adaptive Youth Sports Program is made possible by the LA28
Olympic and Paralympic Games.

All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration.

defeilsons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of assistance may be required. Reasonable accommodations will be made with advance notice.

Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports.

Good sportsmanship is everyone's responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!